No. Exam-2/Conf./2018/1866

JIWAJI UNIVERSITY, GWALIOR

Date : 26/12/2018

[/ NOTIFICATION //

Revised Time Table of B.A.LL.B. (5YDC) 3rd, 5th, 7th & 9th Semester
Exam Dec. 2018

B.A.LL.B. (5YDC) IIIrd Semester

Date

08-01-2019

11-01-2019
15-01-2019
18-01-2019

22-01-2019
25-01-2019

B.A.LL.B. (5YDC) Vth Semester

Date

07-01-2019

10-01-2019
14-01-2019
17-01-2019
21-01-2019
28-01-2019

(For SOS/College - Regular/Ex & ATKT Students)

Time : 02:00 P.M. to 05.00 PM

Day

Tuesday

Friday
Tuesday
Friday

Tuesday
Friday

Day

Monday

Thursday
Monday
Thursday
Monday
Monday

(For SOS/College Regular/Ex/ATKT -student)

Paper
Code

Paper- 301

Paper- 302
Paper- 303
Paper- 304

Paper- 305
Paper- 306

Name of Paper/Course

Political Sc. 111-(Major) Indian government
and Policy

History I11- (Minor)

Hindi Language -I

Economics —I11 (Minor)

Jurisprudence (Legal method, Indian Legal
System and Basis Theory)

Family Law (Hindu Law)

(For SOS/College Regular/Ex/ATKT -student)

Paper
Code

Paper- 501

Paper- 502
Paper- 503
Paper- 504
Paper- 505
Paper- 506

B.A.LL.B. (5YDC) VIIth Semester

Date
09-01-2019
12-01-2019
16-01-2019

19-01-2019
23-01-2019

Day

Wednesday

Saturday
Wednesday

Saturday
Wednesday

Paper
Code
Paper- 701
Paper- 702

Paper- 703

Paper- 704
Paper- 705

Name of Paper/Course

Political Science - V (Major) Comparative
Govt. and Politics

Environmental Laws

Labour Law & Industrial Law

Law of Crimes (Indian Penal Code)
Computers Application in Law - |

Legal & Constitutional History of India - |

(For SOS/College Regular/Ex/ATKT -student)

Name of Paper/Course

Property Law
Criminology & Penology

Drafting Pleading & Conveyancing (Clinical
Course)
Interpretation of Statues

Banking Law



B.A.LL.B. (5YDC) IXth Semester  (For SOS/College Regular/Ex/ATKT -student)

Date Day Paper Name of Paper/Course
Code
08-01-2019 Tuesday Paper- 901 Principles of Taxation
11-01-2019 Friday Paper-902 Land Laws and Local Laws
15-01-2019 Tuesday Paper- 903 é:)tjrr:(f)tlve Dispute Resolution (Clinical
18-01-2019 Friday Paper-904 Women & Criminal Law

22-01-2019 Tuesday Paper- 905 Offence Against Child & Juveline

1429k~

EXAM CONTROLLER

Copy to :-

1-  The Head, S.O.S. in Law Dept., Jiwaji University, Gwalior.
2-  All Principal, Concerning Colleges.

2- Dy. Registrar (Exam/Conf.), Jiwaji University, Gwalior

3-  Secretary to Vice-Chancellor, Jiwaji University, Gwalior.

4-  P.A./C.A. to Registrar, Jiwaji University, Gwalior.

5-  1/C, Inquiry/Notice Board, Jiwaji University, Gwalior.

6-  Flying Squad, Jiwaji University, Gwalior

7- Senior Supdt., Pariksha Bhawan, Jiwaji University, Gwalior.

ASST/DY. REGISTRAR (EXAM/CONE.)



