JIWAJI UNIVERSITY, GWALIOR

No. Exam-2/Conf./2018/1866

//NOTIFICATION//

Date: 26/12/2018

Revised Time Table of B.A.LL.B. (5YDC) 3rd, 5th, 7th & 9th Semester Exam Dec. 2018

(For SOS/College - Regular/Ex & ATKT Students)

Time: 02:00 P.M. to 05.00 PM

B.A.LL.B. (5YDC) IIIrd Semester (For SOS/College Regular/Ex/ATKT -student)

Date	Day	Paper Code	Name of Paper/Course
08-01-2019	Tuesday	Paper- 301	Political Sc. III-(Major) Indian government and Policy
11-01-2019	Friday	Paper- 302	History III- (Minor)
15-01-2019	Tuesday	Paper- 303	Hindi Language -I
18-01-2019	Friday	Paper- 304	Economics –III (Minor)
22-01-2019	Tuesday	Paper- 305	Jurisprudence (Legal method, Indian Legal System and Basis Theory)
25-01-2019	Friday	Paper- 306	Family Law (Hindu Law)

B.A.LL.B. (5YDC) Vth Semester (For SOS/College Regular/Ex/ATKT -student)

Date	Day	Paper Code	Name of Paper/Course
07-01-2019	Monday	Paper- 501	Political Science - V (Major) Comparative Govt. and Politics
10-01-2019	Thursday	Paper- 502	Environmental Laws
14-01-2019	Monday	Paper- 503	Labour Law & Industrial Law
17-01-2019	Thursday	Paper- 504	Law of Crimes (Indian Penal Code)
21-01-2019	Monday	Paper- 505	Computers Application in Law - I
28-01-2019	Monday	Paper- 506	Legal & Constitutional History of India - I

B.A.LL.B. (5YDC) VIIth Semester (For SOS/College Regular/Ex/ATKT -student)

Date	Day	Paper Code	Name of Paper/Course
09-01-2019	Wednesday	Paper- 701	Property Law
12-01-2019	Saturday	Paper- 702	Criminology & Penology
16-01-2019	Wednesday	Paper- 703	Drafting Pleading & Conveyancing (Clinical Course)
19-01-2019	Saturday	Paper- 704	Interpretation of Statues
23-01-2019	Wednesday	Paper- 705	Banking Law

B.A.LL.B. (5YDC) IXth Semester (For SOS/College Regular/Ex/ATKT -student)

Date	Day	Paper Code	Name of Paper/Course
08-01-2019	Tuesday	Paper- 901	Principles of Taxation
11-01-2019	Friday	Paper- 902	Land Laws and Local Laws
15-01-2019	Tuesday	Paper- 903	Alternative Dispute Resolution (Clinical Course)
18-01-2019	Friday	Paper- 904	Women & Criminal Law
22-01-2019	Tuesday	Paper- 905	Offence Against Child & Juveline

EXAM CONTROLLER

Copy to:-

- 1- The Head, S.O.S. in Law Dept., Jiwaji University, Gwalior.
- 2- All Principal, Concerning Colleges.
- 2- Dy. Registrar (Exam/Conf.), Jiwaji University, Gwalior
- 3- Secretary to Vice-Chancellor, Jiwaji University, Gwalior.
- 4- P.A./C.A. to Registrar, Jiwaji University, Gwalior.
- 5- I/C, Inquiry/Notice Board, Jiwaji University, Gwalior.
- 6- Flying Squad, Jiwaji University, Gwalior
- 7- Senior Supdt., Pariksha Bhawan, Jiwaji University, Gwalior.

s

ASST,/DY. REGISTRAR (EXAM/CONF.)